ﬁﬁﬂ:‘uﬂ"ﬁ K4 St SHTEE
B |8

HE ES A£EE &8 % =
6| 25 BBEFDHE 137,500 137,500
1| 22|FAEHEE REE KEFE~BRUT~thE 12,490 125,010
1| 22|/EREKE BRE - 7,800 117,210
1| 23|REHRE REE R~ KEF 11,640 105,570
8| 28|&EMMERLE EEEEN—ARE 976 104,594
10| 31|FEHRKE ZXEE KE~LEH~KE 12,800 91,794
10| 3N |REWEE BaE 7,785 84,009
1l 1|REAERE RBE KE~ER~KEH 12,640 71,369
2| 13|FREMRE REE KHFE~EF~KEF 12,060 59,309
2| 13|FAEMRE BRE _ 8,900 50,409
2| 14FREMEE XEE KE~HE~KEH 12,320 38,089
3| 30|HHEE EEMABREMESR 15,000 23,089
3| 30|EMEBAE SEERBEAK 5,160 17,929
3| 3|EHEBAR SEEXRBAK 6,105 11,824
3| 3|EMIERE XEEBAR 1,439 10,385

(IE&EH) 137,500 127,115 10,385




